RESERVATION RATES

			TARIFFS		
RATES FOR TI	<u>HE CAMPSITE :</u>	Price per Niç	ght	Haute Saison	Basse Saison
Tent or Caravan or Campervan: 1 pitch / 1 car / 2 People		15.80 €	13.10 €		
For 1 people for 1 pitch with a tent without car - without electricity			13.10 €	11.00 €	
Car			3,70 €	2,60 €	
Pitch for Home Motorhomes:1pitch/ 1car/ without electricity		19€			
PER WEEK					
FORMULA RESERVATION FOR GITES: Arrival after 14h00 – Departure before		SATERDAY to SATERDAY		PER NIGHT	PER NIGHT
			-		-
10h00		High season	Low season	High season From 8 nights	Low season From 8 nights
Gîte:	4 People	336 €	220.50 €	80.90 €	57.90 €
Mobil-Home :	4 People	399 €	283.50 €	92.50 €	63 €
Pavillon :	4 People	399 €	283.50€	92.50 €	63 €
Mobil-Home for handicapped : 4 People		452 €	336 €	105 €	68.30 €
Bungalow:	6 People	405 €	288.80 €	92.50 €	63 €
Chalet Bonvenon:	6 People	477.80 €	362.30 €	104 €	69.30 €

EXTRA CHARGES

Formula : Campsite *(1) & Holiday	Rental *(2)	Haute Saison	Basse Saison	
Extra people *(1) -*(2)	/per night	4.20 €	3.20 €	
Children less than 4 years *(1) - *(2)	/per night	free	9	
Children from 4 to 18 years *(1) - *(2)	/per night	3.20 €	2,60 €	
Dog on lead and vaccinated *(1) - *(2)	/per night	3,70 €	2,60 €	
Horse *(1) – * (2)	/per night	8.40 €	6.30 €	
Extra tent *(1)	/per night	3,70 €	2,60 €	
Electricity participation *(1)	/per night	4.2	0€	
Heating *(2)	/per night	5.3	0€	
Bed linen rental *(2)	/per night	5.30 €		
Washing machine *(1) et *(2)		6.30 €		

Nb: * (1): Extra charge for camping

^{* (2):} Extra charge for Holiday Rental.

RENTAL FORMULA CAMPSITE FOR TENT:
Price for a week all inclusive (4 people + electricity)

160 €	
-------	--

Low Season	High Season	Low Season	
01/04 - 26/06	27/06 – 28/08	29/08 - 31/10	

* Minimum rental period in high season: 1 week

<u>Discounts and</u> **Advantages** on the basic package only excluding extra charges and other products:

•	Reduction	Members	"FFCC"	:	10 %
---	-----------	---------	--------	---	------

• Discount if more than 3 weeks: 10 %

• Loyal customer for more than 3 years : 5 %

Reduction Members "CKE" (High season) 10%
 ANWB Camping Key Europe

V.A.T of 10 % included except for heating, washing machine, drying, electricity and rental of bed linen for which the V.A.T is 20 %. Prices include V.A.T.

The Tax environment and the tourist Tax are applicable on the pitches and Holiday rental per person and night:

Tax environment: per night and per people \Rightarrow 0, 50 € The Tourist Tax: per night and per people \Rightarrow 0, 40 €